
 
 
13 March 2013 

 
Water Week Expert list 

 
Issued by: UCT Communication and Marketing Department 

 
Nasiphi Fazi 
Media Liaison Intern 
Communication and Marketing Department 
University of Cape Town 

Name  Email  Telephone  Department  Expertise  

Professor 

Kobus Van 

Zyl 

Kobus.Vanzyl@uct.ac.za 

  

021 650 2325  Civil 

Engineering 

Water 

distribution 

A/Professor 

Neil Armitage 

Neil.Armitage@uct.ac.za  021 650 2589  Civil 

Engineering 

Urban water 

management 

Professor 

George Ekama 

George.Ekama@uct.ac.za  021 650 2585  Civil 

Engineering 

 

Waste water 

treatment 

Professor 

Alison Lewis 

Alison.lewis@uct.ac.za  021 650 4091    

 

Chemical 

Engineering 

 

Mine water 

treatment and 

industrial 

wastewater  

Dr Kevin 

Winter 

Kevin.winter@uct.ac.za 021 650 2875 

 

 

Environmental 

and 

Geographical 

Sciences 

Water 

research 

Dr Gina 

Ziervogel 

Gina@egs.uct.ac.za 021 650 4796 Environmental 

and 

Geographical 

Sciences 

Flood 

governance  

Professor 

Graham 

Jackson 

Graham.Jackson@uct.ac.za 021 650 2531 Chemistry Chemical 

analysis  

Dr David 

Coetzee 

David.coetzee@uct.ac.za 021 406 6262 Public Health  Water related 

diseases  
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Welgelegen, Upper Chapel Road Extension 
Rondebosch 

Tel: (021) 650 4976  Fax (021) 650 5628 
Cell: 079 380 4816 
E-mail: nasiphi.fazi@uct.ac.za  
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